
Southwest FL Numbers Orlando Area:  407-412-6156

Naples:       239-597-9500 Southeast FL:  954-903-4650

Ft. Myers:   239-772-4234 Tampa Bay:  813-949-2288

City of Key West

201 William St.

Key West, FL  33040 Date:

        305-809-3803 Ship Date:

Terms:

Attn: Karen Olson F.O.B.:

         kolson@cityofkeywest-fl.gov Salesperson:

Shipped Via:

Quantity Unit Price Total

 

13 2,535.00$     32,955.00$     

 

 

(1,647.75)$      

31,307.25$     

4,370.00$       

35,677.25$     

(2,177.25)$      

33,500.00$    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TO:

Destination

Approx. 7-8 Weeks ARO

Net 15 Days

Dustin Roark / Dan Swartz

P.O. BOX 112783   ·   NAPLES, FL  34108
E-mail:  mail@parkplayusa.com

www.parkplayusa.com

   Playgrounds, Site Furnishings, Bleachers & Shade Structures      

Thank you.

Price valid for 30 days.

Additional Preferred Customer BULK Discount

Price does not include off-loading or installation.

Price based on standard SiteScapes colors.

TOTAL PRICE

*Shipping & Handling

Price based on Manatee Co. S.B. Bid #16-0025-MR

April 15, 2019

QUOTATION   # 04151

           Decals & Side Door Access, Dome Tops, Dura Coat Finish

           Color: BLACK w/ 1 Black Dome (trash) & 1 Blue Dome (recycling)

Less 5% Discount (per Manatee Co. S.B. Bid #16-0025-MR)

CC

*NOTE: SiteScapes products ship fully assembled in individual crates.

             Forklift highly recommended for off-loading.

Description

#CV6-6101R-DF     36 Gallon Dual Receptacle w/ Trash & Recycling          

SiteScapes


